


PROPERTY 
FEATURES

Located in the heart of Midtown 
Manhattan, this well-established 
dental office offers an exceptional 
opportunity for dental profession­
als seeking a prestigious location. 
The space is fully equipped with 
modern dental technology, 
multiple operatories, and a wel­
coming patient reception area.

Contact us today to learn more 
and schedule a tour of this 
remarkable space!

Situated on Madison Avenue, the 
office benefits from high visibility, 
easy access to public transporta­
tion, and proximity to a robust 
client base in a bustling commer­
cial and residential area. Whether 
you're looking to expand your 
practice or establish a new 
location, this turn-key dental office 
is ready to support your success.

295 MADISON AVE 
28TH FLOOR, 

NEW YORK, NY 10017

ASKING RENT: $62/S- 
F/YR NNN

EXPIRATION: 
11/30/2033

28TH FLOOR



High Density Populati...
10596% Above your average location density

White...
28.1k

Asian Alone 
9.83k

Black/African A...
1.69k

Two or More R...
1.2k

Some Other Ra...
935

American Indian/AI...
55

Native Hawaiian/Pacific I...
19

Median Age
12% older than average site

Education
More Educated than average site

BACHELOR'S

0% 11% 22% 34% 45%

Bachelor's Degree_____________________________

Master's Degree

Professional Degree

Some College, No Degree 

Doctorate Degree

High School Graduate (Including Equivalent) 

Associate's Degree

Some High School, No Diploma

Less than 9th Grade

56%

15.7k

8.01k

3.4k

2.79k

1.64k

1.63k

881

513

430

Employed Workforce
13262% more employed workforce than average 
site

28.8K

0% 12% 23% 35% 46%
Occupation: White Collar________________________
Occupation: Management

Occupation: Business / Financial Operations 

Occupation: Sales / Related

Occupation: Arts / Design / Entertainment / Sports / Media 

Occupation: Office / Administrative Support 

Occupation: Computer / Mathematical 
Occupation: Legal

Occupation: Healthcare Practitioner / Technician 

Occupation: Service and Farming 

Occupation: Blue Collar

Occupation: Education I Training I Library 

Occupation: Life I Physical / Social Science 

Other (11)

26.5k
6.05k
4.77k
3.14k
2.61k
2.33k
2.32k
1.58k
1.57k
1.35k
953
766
558
2.6k

DEMO­
GRAPHICS
0.5 Mile Radius 
Lefcourt Colonial 
Building, 295 
Madison Ave 
28th Floor, New 
York, NY 10017
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